 Revision DS20151003 - 1 of 10 - Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice
© 2015 RF Micro Devices, Inc. www.rfmd.com / www.qorvo.com
RFMD + TriQuint = Qorvo
RFPA0875
Integrated Power Amplifier Module
869MHz to 894MHz
The RFPA0875 is a two-stage power amplifier (PA) designed for
Small Cell Base Stations. Its broadband quadrature design

Circuitry
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
RFPA0875SQ Sample bag with 25 pieces
RFPA0875SR 7" Reel with 100 pieces
RFPA0875TR13 13" Reel with 2500 pieces
RFPA0875PCK-410 869MHz to 894MHz PCBA with 5-piece sample
bag
Package: Module, 16-pin,
5.0mm x 5.0mm x 1.175mm
Features
■ POUT = 28dBm, 26% PAE, with 5V,
20MHz LTE DL, CFR 8dB
■ ACLR -50dBc with DPD
■ 29dB Gain
■ Integrated Matching to 50Ω
■ Integrated DC Block Capacitors
■ Broadband Quadrature Design
■ Excellent Output Return Loss
■ Covers 3GPP Downlink in Band 5
■ VSWR Tolerant, Load Insensitive
Applications
■ Small Cell Base Stations
■ Data Cards with Terminals
■ Customer Premise Equipment
RFPA0875
 Revision  DS20151003 - 2 of 10 - Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice
© 2015 RF Micro Devices, Inc. www.rfmd.com / www.qorvo.com
RFPA0875 RFMD + TriQuint = Qorvo
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Rating Unit
DC Supply Voltage, VCC (POUT <28dBm, VSWR < 6:1) 6 V
Enable Control Logic, VEN +3.3 V